
READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
Sat., Feb. 15
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Mon., Feb. 10

Tues., Feb. 11

Wed., Feb. 12

Thur., Feb. 13

Fri., Feb. 14

Lincoln's Day - Campus Closed

Campus Closed



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Bynum
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Mon., Feb. 17

Tues., Feb. 18

Wed., Feb. 19

Thur., Feb. 20

Fri., Feb. 21

Sat., Feb. 22 

Washington's Day - Campus Closed



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Bynum

Wed., Feb. 26

Thur., Feb. 27

Sat., Feb. 29 (8-Week Course Deadline #1)

Fri., Feb. 28
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Mon., Feb. 24

Tues., Feb. 25



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Bynum

Fri., March 6

Sat., March 7
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Mon., March 2

Tues., March 3

Wed., March 4

Thur., March 5



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
9:30 AM DSG READ 82 Active Reading Thomas

11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions K. Scott
1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Vocabulary of Directions M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Active Reading M. Bynum
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Mon., March 9

Tues., March 10

Wed., March 11

Thur., March 12

Fri., March 13

Sat., March 14 (SLA Deadline #1)



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
9:30 AM DSG READ 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas

11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process K. Scott
1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Bynum

FLEX Day - Campus Closed
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Thur., March 19

Fri., March 20

Mon., March 16

Tues., March 17

Sat., March 21 (8-Week Deadline #2-3)



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Bynum
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Thur., March 26

Mon., March 23

Tues., March 24

Wed., March 25

Fri., March 27

Sat., March 28 (12-Week Deadline #1)



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Bynum
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Mon., March 30

Tues., March 31

Wed., April 1

Thur., April 2

Fri., April 3

Sat., April 4



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
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Mon., April 6

Spring Break

Tues., April 7

Spring Break

Wed., April 8

Spring Break

Thur., April 9

Spring Break

Fri., April 10

Spring Break

Sat., April 11

Spring Break



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Bynum
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Mon., April 13

Tues., April 14

Wed., April 15

Thur., April 16

Fri., April 17

Sat., April 18



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione
5:00 PM DSG READ 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Stanzione
5:00 PM DSG READ 82 Reading Academic Text

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
9:30 AM DSG READ 82 Reading Academic Text Thomas

11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text K. Scott
1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process K. Scott

Sat., April 25 (SLA Deadline #2)
Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX The Reading Process M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Reading Academic Text M. Bynum

Thur., April 23

Fri., April 24
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Mon., April 20

Tues., April 21

Wed., April 22



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Bynum

Fri., May 1

Sat., May 2 (12-week Course Deadline #2)
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Mon., April 27

Thur., April 30

Tues., April 28

Wed., April 29



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Bynum
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Mon., May 4

Tues., May 5

Wed., May 6

Thur., May 7

Fri., May 8

Sat., May 9



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing K. Scott

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument K. Scott

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Bynum

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Bynum

Fri., May 15

Sat., May 16
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Mon., May 11

Tues., May 12

Wed., May 13

Thur., May 14



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing L. Tolentino

2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing L. Tolentino

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

2:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione
5:00 PM DSG READ 883AX Summarizing Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione (SU Rm)

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione 

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
2:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing T. Wilging

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
9:30 AM DSG READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument Thomas

11:00 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument K. Scott
12:30 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing K. Scott (SU Rm)

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:00 AM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Bynum (SU Rm)

1:00 PM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Bynum

Mon., May 18

Tues., May 19

Thur., May 21

Fri., May 22

Wed., May 20 
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Sat., May 23



READING
Workshop and Directed Study Group Schedule SPRING 2020

The WRSC offers Workshops and DSGs February 10 to May 27, 2020.

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione
5:00 PM DSG READ 883AX Summarizing Thomas

Time Activity Course Topic Facilitator
11:30 AM Workshop READ 82 Understanding an Author's Argument M. Stanzione (SU Rm)

1:00 PM Workshop READ 883AX Summarizing M. Stanzione

Call 562-938-4520 to make an appointment with a tutor to review your final assignments.
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Mon., May 25

Tues., May 26

Wed., May 27 (SLA Deadline #3)(8-Week Deadline #2-3)(12-Week Deadline #3) 

Memorial Day - Campus Closed

From May 28 to June 2, the WRSC will offer one-on-one tutoring only.


